Amend HB 4471 (house committee printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 1, line 6, between "amended" and "to", insert "by amending Subsection (c) and adding Subsection (f)".
 - (2) Strike page 1, lines 8 through 15.
 - (3) On page 1, line 16, strike "and (e)".
- (4) Strike page 1, line 23 through page 2, line 12 and substitute the following:
- (f) The revenue attributable to fees collected under this section during a state fiscal biennium that is not otherwise appropriated in the General Appropriations Act for that state fiscal biennium may be appropriated to the attorney general only for the purpose of administering victim-related services and sexual assault programs.
- (5) On page 2, line 14, strike "bond approval" and substitute "record of proceedings".
- (6) On page 2, line 15, strike "bond approval" and substitute "record of proceedings".
- (7) On page 2, line 16, strike "govnerend" and substitute "governed".
- (8) On page 2, line 17, strike "bond" and substitute "record".